
PLACING TABLE

FINAL

Cali (COL) 
1-6 August 2022 

PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

7 4 4 5 5 1 3 41 UNITED STATESUSA166

6 7 3 1 2 12 JAMAICAJAM126

6 5 1 5 23 ETHIOPIAETH116

3 3 4 1 1 3 2 14 KENYAKEN92

1 4 3 2 2 4 1 25 GERMANYGER88

2 1 2 2 1 2 1 16 SOUTH AFRICARSA58

2 4 1 2 3 27 AUSTRALIAAUS50

2 1 2 3 2 18 FRANCEFRA47

1 2 1 1 5 19 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR46

1 1 2 4 2 110 JAPANJPN44

1 1 2 2 1 211 NETHERLANDSNED42

1 1 1 1 2 3 312 ITALYITA38

1 3 4 4 1SPAINESP38

1 2 1 1 1 214 FINLANDFIN36

2 1 1 1 115 TÜRKIYETUR32

1 1 2 1 216 GREECEGRE31

1 2 1 117 SWEDENSWE30

2 1 1 1 118 INDIAIND28

2 1 2 1POLANDPOL28

1 1 2 1 220 UGANDAUGA26

2 1 121 COLOMBIACOL22

1 1 1 1ESTONIAEST22

1 3 123 HUNGARYHUN19

1 1 1 1UKRAINEUKR19

1 1 1 1 125 CANADACAN18

1 1 126 BOTSWANABOT17

1 1 127 SERBIASRB16

1 2 1SLOVENIASLO16

2 129 ALGERIAALG15

1 1BULGARIABUL15

1 1 1CYPRUSCYP15

1 1MEXICOMEX15

2 1 1NEW ZEALANDNZL15

1 134 BAHAMASBAH14

1 1 1 1CUBACUB14

1 1 1ERITREAERI14

1 1 137 LATVIALAT12

2 1NORWAYNOR12

1 1 1UZBEKISTANUZB12

1 140 BAHRAINBRN10

2TUNISIATUN10

1 142 THAILANDTHA9

1 1 143 BELGIUMBEL8

1ISRAELISR8

2NIGERIANGR8

1 1SWITZERLANDSUI8

1 1 147 AUSTRIAAUT7

AT-------.PT1..v1
1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 19:06 on Saturday, 06 August  2022

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

148 BRAZILBRA6

1MOROCCOMAR6

1URUGUAYURU6

151 CROATIACRO5

2 1CZECH REPUBLICCZE5

1 1IRELANDIRL5

1PUERTO RICOPUR5

1VENEZUELAVEN5

156 CHINESE TAIPEITPE4

1MALAYSIAMAS4

1NAMIBIANAM4

1QATARQAT4

1SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK4

1VIRGIN ISLANDSISV4

162 DENMARKDEN3

1DOMINICADMA3

1GUATEMALAGUA3

265 ECUADORECU2

1LUXEMBOURGLUX2

1MOLDOVAMDA2

1SRI LANKASRI2

169 ARGENTINAARG1

1SAINT VINCENTVIN1
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